

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTIE SI ELECTRICE

I.D.: 99574828

---

Data publicarii	02.07.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.625,87 RON - 1.625,87 RON

---

Descriere: 1.PRELUNGITOR 2X42.02=84.03 2.CONESPAN 19X5.46=103.78 3.CONESPAN 11X4.62=50.84 4.CAPAC 12X1.51=18.15 5.CAPAC 2X1.68=3.36 6.SURUB 2X0.76=1.51 7.ULEI 1X12.61=12.61 8.COLIER 100X0.06=5.88 9.SPRAY 1X11.34=11.34 10.TEAVA 1X67.23=67.23 11.OSB 1X39.50=39.50 12.RECTANGULARA 4X67.23=268.91 13.SURUB 8X1.26=10.08 14.PIULITA 8X0.13=1.01 15.SAIBA 8X0.21=1.68 16.CAPSE 1X2.94=2.94 17.CAPSATOR 1X26.05=26.05 18.LACAT 2X9.24=18.49 19.CAMERA 1X9.24=9.24 20.SILICON 1X12.61=12.61 21.LACAT 1X5.04=5.04 22.LANT 0.32X13.45=4.30 23.STECHER 1X8.40=8.40 24.BUTUC 2X21.85=43.70 25.AUTOFORANTE 50X0.13=6.30 26.POLICARBONAT 2X168.07=336.13 27.CHEIE 1X3.78=3.78 28.LAMPA 1X62.18=62.18 29.BUTELIE 1X5.46=5.46 30.BANDA HARTIE 4X8.40=33.61 31.FOLIE 5X4.62=23.11 32.CABLU 10X4.20=42.02 33.SAIBA 4X0.13=0.50 34.SPRAY 1X19.33=19.33 35.RECTANGULARA 5X50.42=252.10 36.BIT 1X1.26=1.26 37.ASPERSOR 1X29.41=29.41 T=1625.87

---